Drug Metabolism Pharmacokinetic
(DMPK) cards
QIAcard® FTA® DMPK formats offer a reliable and cost-effective sample
collection technique for analyzing pharmacokinetics in clinical studies,
global health surveillance programs and forensic applications. Simply
apply a small sample of blood or other biofluid directly to the DMPK
card and allow it to dry at room temperature – the sample is then stabilized
on the card for later use. For downstream analyses, such as HPLC and

1124620   05/2021
Ordering Information
Product Pack size Cat. no.
QIAcard FTA DMPK-A 100 WB129241
QIAcard FTA DMPK-B 100 WB129242
QIAcard FTA DMPK-C 100 WB129243
Indicating Desiccant Pack 1000 x 1g WB100003
Multi-Barrier Pouches (4" x 4.5") 100 WB100092
Multi Barrier Pouch/Clear (7” x 7.37”) 100 WB100024
UniCore Punches 1.00/1.20/2.00 mm 25 pieces WB100073/WB100074/WB100076
UniCore Punch Kit 3.00/6.00 mm 4 (including 2 cutting mats) WB100039/WB100040
Cutting Mat (2.5” x 3.0”) 1 WB100088
Cutting Mat (6” x 8”) 1 WB100020
References
1.  Barfield et al. (2008) Application of dried blood spots combined with HPLC-MS/MS for the quantification of acetaminophen in toxicokinetic studies. J Chromatogr B Analyt Technol
Biomed Life Sci. doi: 10.1016/j.jchromb.2008.05.025
2.  Sharma et al. (2014) Dried blood spot: Concepts, present status, and future perspectives in bioanalysis. Drug Test Anal. doi: 10.1002/dta.1646